Boys Individual

Place Name Bib Gr. School Classic Skate Total

1 Leo Hipp 201 11 ForLk 0:19:00 0:16:23 0:35:23
2 Steve Hokanson 203 12 MV 0:19:01 0:16:32 0:35:33
3 Samuel Boardman 202 12 ERdg 0:19:01 0:17:06 0:36:07
4 Sam Hanson 204 10 Still 0:19:08 0:17:26 0:36:34
5 Quinn Duffy 207 11 ForLk 0:19:58 0:17:06 0:37:04
6 Dalton Pauly 205 12 MV 0:19:21 0:17:59 0:37:20
7 Linder Wendt 206 11 Still 0:19:27 0:18:12 0:37:39
8 Evan Bonneson 209 12 ParkCG 0:19:59 0:18:03 0:38:02
9 Quentin lkuta 212 12 sitill 0:20:22 0:17:49 0:38:11
10 Tommy Babcock 208 10 ForLk 0:19:59 0:18:45 0:38:44
11 Davis Long 211 10 ForLk 0:20:13 0:18:40 0:38:53
12 Nolan Noer 219 9 Still 0:20:55 0:18:05 0:39:00
13 Zack Benning 214 12 Hast 0:20:39 0:18:33 0:39:12
14 Wilson Pietruszewski 210 12 Rsvl 0:20:11 0:19:10 0:39:21
15 Matt Trumper 217 11 Sitill 0:20:54 0:18:43 0:39:37
16 Graham Seignious 215 12 Resvl 0:20:47 0:18:51 0:39:38
17 Joe Morey 213 12 MV 0:20:29 0:19:32 0:40:01
18 Reis Jones 218 12 sitill 0:20:54 0:19:11 0:40:05
19 Seth Cattanach 216 10 Still 0:20:47 0:19:22 0:40:09
20 David Ross 220 12 sitill 0:21:13 0:19:22 0:40:35
21 Isaac Miller 225 10 Rsvl 0:21:34 0:19:05 0:40:39
22 Shad Kraftson 226 9 Still 0:21:36 0:19:05 0:40:41
23 Jack Christianson 222 10 MV 0:21:30 0:19:17 0:40:47
24 Grant Davis 230 10 Wdby 0:22:05 0:19:08 0:41:13
25 Paul Henning 224 11 Wdby 0:21:32 0:19:53 0:41:25
26 Jason Langlie 228 12 MV 0:21:51 0:19:47 0:41:38
27 Will Caturia 229 11 Hast 0:21:55 0:19:55 0:41:50
28 Ethan Furios 223 12 Rsvl 0:21:31 0:20:50 0:42:21
29 Alex Richert 221 11 ForLk 0:21:20 0:21:16 0:42:36
30 Ryan Mead 227 8 ForlLk 0:21:47 0:21:07 0:42:54
31 Reid Harer 232 11 Rsvl 0:22:20 0:20:53 0:43:13
32 Maxwell Kelley 231 8 ForLk 0:22:12 0:21:28 0:43:40
33 Davis Gray 233 12 sitill 0:22:22 0:21:24 0:43:46
34 Peder Solberg 237 11 WBL 0:22:58 0:20:50 0:43:48
35 Nathan Orf 234 12 Wdby 0:22:22 0:22:07 0:44:29
36 Spencer Kotys 240 11 ForLk 0:23:17 0:21:23 0:44:40
37 Jacob Fabro 239 10 ERdg 0:23:13 0:21:43 0:44:56
38 Douglas Shield 235 9 WBL 0:22:47 0:22:37 0:45:24
39 Jeremy Storvick 244 12 Wdby 0:23:50 0:22:06 0:45:56
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Ramsey Taylor
Jackson Poeschl
Mark Ousdigian

Ethan Sailer-Haugland

Reeder Smith
Jack Barnick
Connor Gabbert

Samuel O'Donnell-Hoff

Benjamin Mahonen
Bennett Strand
Beau Buckeye
Samuel Phipps
Peter Buttery
Nathan Strom
Josh Williamson
Peter Betz

Levi Johnson
Fernando Benitez
Jeffrey Clinton
Zach Litzinger
Grant Loehlein
Brendan Kray
Eric Shumaker
Ryan Topp

Dan Buchmeier
Oren Wright
Tryg Solberg
Kyle Gudmunson
Nick Johnson
Scott Shield
Blake Slette
Michael Morey
Matt Moran
Justin Blank
Adrien Rabino
Garrett Tuin
Matthew D Klein
Jacob Rabaey
Andrew Phung
William Hank
Seth Greengo
Kyle Cich
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269
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273
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11 ForLk
10 Rsvl
9 MV
10 Rsvl
10 MV
12 Rsvl
12 ParkCG
10 Rsvl
10 ForLk
11 Wdby
10 Wdby
10 ERdg
11 Wdby
10 ERdg
10 ParkCG
10 ERdg
10 MV
10 WBL
11 ERdg
12 MV
9 WBL
11 Rsvl
11 Wdby
11 Wdby
11 Wdby
10 WBL
8 WBL
10 Hast
10 Hast
8 WBL
11 ERdg
10 MV
11 ParkCG
8 WBL
11 ERdg
10 Hast
11 ERdg
9 Hast
11 ERdg
8 WBL
10 Hast
11 WBL

0:24:39
0:23:46
0:22:48
0:23:28
0:23:51
0:24:10
0:24:06
0:25:11
0:23:08
0:24:40
0:23:28
0:24:00
0:24:02
0:24:36
0:24:45
0:24:43
0:24:58
0:25:57
0:26:01
0:25:14
0:25:03
0:25:09
0:25:58
0:25:47
0:26:31
0:26:14
0:27:11
0:25:03
0:26:03
0:26:48
0:26:51
0:28:27
0:26:41
0:29:30
0:28:34
0:27:40
0:31:24
0:29:24
0:29:54
0:30:23
0:31:43
0:31:45

0:21:25
0:22:23
0:23:26
0:23:26
0:23:06
0:22:51
0:22:59
0:21:59
0:24:25
0:23:04
0:24:30
0:24:03
0:24:11
0:23:48
0:23:48
0:24:49
0:24:36
0:23:42
0:23:39
0:24:32
0:25:00
0:25:09
0:24:53
0:25:20
0:24:47
0:25:21
0:24:45
0:27:55
0:27:29
0:27:23
0:27:44
0:26:23
0:29:09
0:26:34
0:28:38
0:29:58
0:27:29
0:30:27
0:29:53
0:31:40
0:32:00
0:37:36

0:46:04
0:46:09
0:46:14
0:46:54
0:46:57
0:47:01
0:47:05
0:47:10
0:47:33
0:47:44
0:47:58
0:48:03
0:48:13
0:48:24
0:48:33
0:49:32
0:49:34
0:49:39
0:49:40
0:49:46
0:50:03
0:50:18
0:50:51
0:51:07
0:51:18
0:51:35
0:51:56
0:52:58
0:53:32
0:54:11
0:54:35
0:54:50
0:55:50
0:56:04
0:57:12
0:57:38
0:58:53
0:59:51
0:59:47
1:02:03
1:03:43
1:09:21



82 Jacob Weier 282 8 ParkCG 0:34:19 0:39:07 1:13:26
83 Sam Verdick 283 9 ParkCG 0:39:22 0:41:04 1:20:26
84 Griffin Glazebrook 284 8 ParkCG 0:43:27 0:50:39 1:34:06
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Girls Individual
Name

Rocci Wohlk
Caroline Brisbois
Megan Weaver
Allison Ternes
Hanna Torvi

Siri Bohacek
Vessa Pearsall
Cecelia Peterson
Haley Beech
Sofie Wicklund
Elizabeth Hill
Kate Schaaf
Hannah Beech
Emily Dyson
Rana Kraftson
Naomi Boehm
Kathleen Danielson
Laura Handke
Anya Nelson
Rachel Peterson
Jennifer Parent
Miranda Overland
Molly Mead
Megan Schiferl
Regan Duffy
Rossy Natale
Raeanne Kolasa
Claire Dubois
Megan Kratzke
Pauline Aamodt
Olivia Hummel
Samantha Kurkowski
Molly Haus
Hanah Foster
Molly Quinlan
Robyn Holmes
Grace Ebert
Madi Anderson
Lexis Wedell

Bib

301
302
303
304
309
307
305
312
308
313
310
311
306
316
320
315
317
314
318
319
322
321
324
323
326
329
327
337
325
330
336
340
334
333
328
331
339
332
338

Gr.

School

ForLk
Rsvl
Still
WBL
Rsvl
Still
Still
Still
Still
Still
Still
ForLk
Still
Rsvl
Still
Rsvl
Wdby
WBL
Still
Hast
ForLk
ForLk
ForLk
ERdg
ForLk
MV
WBL
MV
WBL
Wdby
ERdg
Rsvl
ParkCG
Rsvl
Rsvl
Rsvl
MV
ForLk
ForLk

Classic

0:20:18
0:21:29
0:21:29
0:22:15
0:22:42
0:22:28
0:22:21
0:23:20
0:22:41
0:23:21
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:22:22
0:23:53
0:24:23
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:34
0:24:02
0:24:21
0:24:35
0:24:26
0:25:10
0:25:01
0:25:34
0:25:59
0:25:39
0:26:37
0:25:22
0:26:00
0:26:17
0:26:57
0:26:13
0:26:12
0:25:47
0:26:04
0:26:45
0:26:09
0:26:43

Skate

0:19:20
0:20:02
0:20:02
0:20:28
0:20:06
0:20:58
0:21:16
0:20:28
0:21:20
0:21:06
0:21:47
0:21:56
0:22:54
0:22:02
0:21:41
0:22:20
0:22:34
0:23:18
0:22:58
0:22:59
0:23:28
0:23:44
0:23:10
0:23:34
0:23:11
0:23:31
0:24:07
0:23:25
0:24:44
0:24:23
0:24:13
0:24:07
0:24:59
0:25:11
0:25:43
0:25:33
0:25:02
0:26:06
0:25:40

Total

0:39:38
0:41:31
0:41:31
0:42:43
0:42:48
0:43:26
0:43:37
0:43:48
0:44:01
0:44:27
0:44:56
0:45:10
0:45:16
0:45:55
0:46:04
0:46:10
0:46:27
0:46:52
0:47:00
0:47:20
0:48:03
0:48:10
0:48:20
0:48:35
0:48:45
0:49:30
0:49:46
0:50:02
0:50:06
0:50:23
0:50:30
0:51:04
0:51:12
0:51:23
0:51:30
0:51:37
0:51:47
0:52:15
0:52:23
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Kate Mahonen
Sarah Dohls-Graf
Catherine Henning
Keri McKenzie
Katie Esboldt
Anna Stockinger
Olivia DiGorno
Keely Nistler
Anna Muellner
Emma Blume
Emily Betz

Sarah Wigfield
Hannah Peterson
Cameron Anderson
Eleasha McKenzie
Caroline Palen
Julianna Kolb
Colleen Patty

Vic Zeyen

Makaila England
Sonja Swanson
Erin Kenney
Rebekah Schulte
Olivia Schwintek
Erin Chase
Abberly Smith
Katlyn Ableidinger
Allissa Smith
Emily Zoboroski
Jennifer Wickman
Grace Rogers
Erin Stevenson
Cassidy Blank
Kristina Swanson
Anna Betz

Anna Lindner
Olivia Verdick
Kailee Harrington
Nicole Hiber
Kayla Brinkoetter
Savannah Henderson

335
346
342
351
343
345
347
350
341
348
360
355
354
353
358
357
366
361
352
369
367
365
356
349
372
363
368
359
371
364
370
375
378
362
380
373
376
374
379
381
377

8 ForLk
11 MV
11 Wdby
10 ERdg
11 WBL
8 ForLk
9 Rsvl
9 WBL
12 MV
11 MV
11 ERdg
12 MV
7 Hast
10 ParkCG
8 ERdg
10 MV
9 Wdby
12 MV
9 Hast
12 Hast
11 Rsvl
12 ERdg
11 ParkCG
7 WBL
10 Wdby
9 Hast
10 Wdby
10 Hast
10 WBL
9 ERdg
12 Wdby
11 Wdby
7 WBL
8 Wdby
10 ERdg
7 Hast
11 Wdby
11 Hast
10 ParkCG
9 ParkCG
7 Hast

0:26:16
0:27:54
0:27:35
0:29:06
0:27:48
0:27:51
0:28:33
0:29:06
0:26:59
0:28:52
0:30:35
0:29:50
0:29:46
0:29:23
0:30:26
0:30:07
0:31:25
0:30:40
0:29:22
0:31:57
0:31:44
0:31:24
0:29:51
0:28:57
0:32:38
0:31:16
0:31:48
0:30:33
0:32:15
0:31:19
0:32:09
0:34:31
0:35:13
0:30:44
0:36:03
0:33:00
0:34:55
0:33:39
0:35:31
0:36:34
0:35:13

0:26:34
0:25:24
0:26:05
0:25:08
0:26:30
0:26:43
0:26:16
0:25:47
0:28:14
0:27:03
0:26:51
0:28:22
0:28:33
0:29:11
0:28:31
0:29:37
0:28:32
0:29:49
0:31:30
0:29:23
0:29:55
0:30:56
0:33:30
0:34:44
0:31:10
0:33:41
0:33:11
0:34:39
0:33:22
0:34:45
0:34:21
0:32:28
0:32:30
0:36:56
0:31:53
0:38:10
0:36:26
0:39:13
0:38:43
0:41:14
0:44:10

0:52:50
0:53:18
0:53:40
0:54:14
0:54:18
0:54:34
0:54:49
0:54:53
0:55:13
0:55:55
0:57:26
0:58:12
0:58:19
0:58:34
0:58:57
0:59:44
0:59:57
1:00:29
1:00:52
1:01:20
1:01:39
1:02:20
1:03:21
1:03:41
1:03:48
1:04:57
1:04:59
1:05:12
1:05:37
1:06:04
1:06:30
1:06:59
1:07:43
1:07:40
1:07:56
1:11:10
1:11:21
1:12:52
1:14:14
1:17:48
1:19:23



Girls Team Scores

Place School Score
1 Stillwater 472
2 Roseville 442
3 Forest Lake 435
4 White Bear Lake 397
5 Mounds View 349
6 East Ridge 331
7 Woodbury 327
8 Hastings 293
9 Park (Cottage Grove) 258

Boys Team Scores

Place School Score
1 Stillwater 458
2 Forest Lake 451
3 Mounds View 435
4 Roseville 400
5 Woodbury 352
6 East Ridge 334
7 Hastings 302
8 Park (Cottage Grove) 293

9 White Bear Lake 291



