

Boys Individual

Place	Name	Bib	Gr.	School	Classic	Skate	Total
1	Leo Hipp	201	11	ForLk	0:19:00	0:16:23	0:35:23
2	Steve Hokanson	203	12	MV	0:19:01	0:16:32	0:35:33
3	Samuel Boardman	202	12	ERdg	0:19:01	0:17:06	0:36:07
4	Sam Hanson	204	10	Still	0:19:08	0:17:26	0:36:34
5	Quinn Duffy	207	11	ForLk	0:19:58	0:17:06	0:37:04
6	Dalton Pauly	205	12	MV	0:19:21	0:17:59	0:37:20
7	Linder Wendt	206	11	Still	0:19:27	0:18:12	0:37:39
8	Evan Bonneson	209	12	ParkCG	0:19:59	0:18:03	0:38:02
9	Quentin Ikuta	212	12	Still	0:20:22	0:17:49	0:38:11
10	Tommy Babcock	208	10	ForLk	0:19:59	0:18:45	0:38:44
11	Davis Long	211	10	ForLk	0:20:13	0:18:40	0:38:53
12	Nolan Noer	219	9	Still	0:20:55	0:18:05	0:39:00
13	Zack Benning	214	12	Hast	0:20:39	0:18:33	0:39:12
14	Wilson Pietruszewski	210	12	Rsvl	0:20:11	0:19:10	0:39:21
15	Matt Trumper	217	11	Still	0:20:54	0:18:43	0:39:37
16	Graham Seignious	215	12	Rsvl	0:20:47	0:18:51	0:39:38
17	Joe Morey	213	12	MV	0:20:29	0:19:32	0:40:01
18	Reis Jones	218	12	Still	0:20:54	0:19:11	0:40:05
19	Seth Cattanach	216	10	Still	0:20:47	0:19:22	0:40:09
20	David Ross	220	12	Still	0:21:13	0:19:22	0:40:35
21	Isaac Miller	225	10	Rsvl	0:21:34	0:19:05	0:40:39
22	Shad Kraftson	226	9	Still	0:21:36	0:19:05	0:40:41
23	Jack Christianson	222	10	MV	0:21:30	0:19:17	0:40:47
24	Grant Davis	230	10	Wdby	0:22:05	0:19:08	0:41:13
25	Paul Henning	224	11	Wdby	0:21:32	0:19:53	0:41:25
26	Jason Langlie	228	12	MV	0:21:51	0:19:47	0:41:38
27	Will Caturia	229	11	Hast	0:21:55	0:19:55	0:41:50
28	Ethan Furios	223	12	Rsvl	0:21:31	0:20:50	0:42:21
29	Alex Richert	221	11	ForLk	0:21:20	0:21:16	0:42:36
30	Ryan Mead	227	8	ForLk	0:21:47	0:21:07	0:42:54
31	Reid Harer	232	11	Rsvl	0:22:20	0:20:53	0:43:13
32	Maxwell Kelley	231	8	ForLk	0:22:12	0:21:28	0:43:40
33	Davis Gray	233	12	Still	0:22:22	0:21:24	0:43:46
34	Peder Solberg	237	11	WBL	0:22:58	0:20:50	0:43:48
35	Nathan Orf	234	12	Wdby	0:22:22	0:22:07	0:44:29
36	Spencer Kotys	240	11	ForLk	0:23:17	0:21:23	0:44:40
37	Jacob Fabro	239	10	ERdg	0:23:13	0:21:43	0:44:56
38	Douglas Shield	235	9	WBL	0:22:47	0:22:37	0:45:24
39	Jeremy Storvick	244	12	Wdby	0:23:50	0:22:06	0:45:56

40	Ramsey Taylor	251	11	ForLk	0:24:39	0:21:25	0:46:04
41	Jackson Poeschl	243	10	Rsvl	0:23:46	0:22:23	0:46:09
42	Mark Ousdigian	236	9	MV	0:22:48	0:23:26	0:46:14
43	Ethan Sailer-Haugland	241	10	Rsvl	0:23:28	0:23:26	0:46:54
44	Reeder Smith	245	10	MV	0:23:51	0:23:06	0:46:57
45	Jack Barnick	249	12	Rsvl	0:24:10	0:22:51	0:47:01
46	Connor Gabbert	248	12	ParkCG	0:24:06	0:22:59	0:47:05
47	Samuel O'Donnell-Hoff	259	10	Rsvl	0:25:11	0:21:59	0:47:10
48	Benjamin Mahonen	238	10	ForLk	0:23:08	0:24:25	0:47:33
49	Bennett Strand	252	11	Wdby	0:24:40	0:23:04	0:47:44
50	Beau Buckeye	242	10	Wdby	0:23:28	0:24:30	0:47:58
51	Samuel Phipps	246	10	ERdg	0:24:00	0:24:03	0:48:03
52	Peter Buttery	247	11	Wdby	0:24:02	0:24:11	0:48:13
53	Nathan Strom	250	10	ERdg	0:24:36	0:23:48	0:48:24
54	Josh Williamson	254	10	ParkCG	0:24:45	0:23:48	0:48:33
55	Peter Betz	253	10	ERdg	0:24:43	0:24:49	0:49:32
56	Levi Johnson	255	10	MV	0:24:58	0:24:36	0:49:34
57	Fernando Benitez	262	10	WBL	0:25:57	0:23:42	0:49:39
58	Jeffrey Clinton	264	11	ERdg	0:26:01	0:23:39	0:49:40
59	Zach Litzinger	260	12	MV	0:25:14	0:24:32	0:49:46
60	Grant Loehlein	257	9	WBL	0:25:03	0:25:00	0:50:03
61	Brendan Kray	258	11	Rsvl	0:25:09	0:25:09	0:50:18
62	Eric Shumaker	263	11	Wdby	0:25:58	0:24:53	0:50:51
63	Ryan Topp	261	11	Wdby	0:25:47	0:25:20	0:51:07
64	Dan Buchmeier	267	11	Wdby	0:26:31	0:24:47	0:51:18
65	Oren Wright	266	10	WBL	0:26:14	0:25:21	0:51:35
66	Tryg Solberg	271	8	WBL	0:27:11	0:24:45	0:51:56
67	Kyle Gudmunson	256	10	Hast	0:25:03	0:27:55	0:52:58
68	Nick Johnson	265	10	Hast	0:26:03	0:27:29	0:53:32
69	Scott Shield	269	8	WBL	0:26:48	0:27:23	0:54:11
70	Blake Slette	270	11	ERdg	0:26:51	0:27:44	0:54:35
71	Michael Morey	273	10	MV	0:28:27	0:26:23	0:54:50
72	Matt Moran	268	11	ParkCG	0:26:41	0:29:09	0:55:50
73	Justin Blank	276	8	WBL	0:29:30	0:26:34	0:56:04
74	Adrien Rabino	274	11	ERdg	0:28:34	0:28:38	0:57:12
75	Garrett Tuin	272	10	Hast	0:27:40	0:29:58	0:57:38
76	Matthew D Klein	279	11	ERdg	0:31:24	0:27:29	0:58:53
77	Jacob Rabaey	275	9	Hast	0:29:24	0:30:27	0:59:51
78	Andrew Phung	277	11	ERdg	0:29:54	0:29:53	0:59:47
79	William Hank	278	8	WBL	0:30:23	0:31:40	1:02:03
80	Seth Greengo	280	10	Hast	0:31:43	0:32:00	1:03:43
81	Kyle Cich	281	11	WBL	0:31:45	0:37:36	1:09:21

82 Jacob Weier	282	8 ParkCG	0:34:19	0:39:07	1:13:26
83 Sam Verdick	283	9 ParkCG	0:39:22	0:41:04	1:20:26
84 Griffin Glazebrook	284	8 ParkCG	0:43:27	0:50:39	1:34:06

Girls Individual

Place	Name	Bib	Gr.	School	Classic	Skate	Total
1	Rocci Wohlk	301	11	ForLk	0:20:18	0:19:20	0:39:38
2	Caroline Brisbois	302	12	Rsvl	0:21:29	0:20:02	0:41:31
3	Megan Weaver	303	11	Still	0:21:29	0:20:02	0:41:31
4	Allison Ternes	304	12	WBL	0:22:15	0:20:28	0:42:43
5	Hanna Torvi	309	10	Rsvl	0:22:42	0:20:06	0:42:48
6	Siri Bohacek	307	8	Still	0:22:28	0:20:58	0:43:26
7	Vessa Pearsall	305	12	Still	0:22:21	0:21:16	0:43:37
8	Cecelia Peterson	312	10	Still	0:23:20	0:20:28	0:43:48
9	Haley Beech	308	12	Still	0:22:41	0:21:20	0:44:01
10	Sofie Wicklund	313	11	Still	0:23:21	0:21:06	0:44:27
11	Elizabeth Hill	310	10	Still	0:23:09	0:21:47	0:44:56
12	Kate Schaaf	311	10	ForLk	0:23:14	0:21:56	0:45:10
13	Hannah Beech	306	8	Still	0:22:22	0:22:54	0:45:16
14	Emily Dyson	316	12	Rsvl	0:23:53	0:22:02	0:45:55
15	Rana Kraftson	320	8	Still	0:24:23	0:21:41	0:46:04
16	Naomi Boehm	315	9	Rsvl	0:23:50	0:22:20	0:46:10
17	Kathleen Danielson	317	10	Wdby	0:23:53	0:22:34	0:46:27
18	Laura Handke	314	12	WBL	0:23:34	0:23:18	0:46:52
19	Anya Nelson	318	10	Still	0:24:02	0:22:58	0:47:00
20	Rachel Peterson	319	11	Hast	0:24:21	0:22:59	0:47:20
21	Jennifer Parent	322	8	ForLk	0:24:35	0:23:28	0:48:03
22	Miranda Overland	321	9	ForLk	0:24:26	0:23:44	0:48:10
23	Molly Mead	324	11	ForLk	0:25:10	0:23:10	0:48:20
24	Megan Schiferl	323	9	ERdg	0:25:01	0:23:34	0:48:35
25	Regan Duffy	326	7	ForLk	0:25:34	0:23:11	0:48:45
26	Rossy Natale	329	12	MV	0:25:59	0:23:31	0:49:30
27	Raeanne Kolasa	327	12	WBL	0:25:39	0:24:07	0:49:46
28	Claire Dubois	337	8	MV	0:26:37	0:23:25	0:50:02
29	Megan Kratzke	325	12	WBL	0:25:22	0:24:44	0:50:06
30	Pauline Aamodt	330	12	Wdby	0:26:00	0:24:23	0:50:23
31	Olivia Hummel	336	10	ERdg	0:26:17	0:24:13	0:50:30
32	Samantha Kurkowski	340	8	Rsvl	0:26:57	0:24:07	0:51:04
33	Molly Haus	334	11	ParkCG	0:26:13	0:24:59	0:51:12
34	Hanah Foster	333	12	Rsvl	0:26:12	0:25:11	0:51:23
35	Molly Quinlan	328	12	Rsvl	0:25:47	0:25:43	0:51:30
36	Robyn Holmes	331	11	Rsvl	0:26:04	0:25:33	0:51:37
37	Grace Ebert	339	10	MV	0:26:45	0:25:02	0:51:47
38	Madi Anderson	332	9	ForLk	0:26:09	0:26:06	0:52:15
39	Lexis Wedell	338	10	ForLk	0:26:43	0:25:40	0:52:23

40	Kate Mahonen	335	8	ForLk	0:26:16	0:26:34	0:52:50
41	Sarah Dohls-Graf	346	11	MV	0:27:54	0:25:24	0:53:18
42	Catherine Henning	342	11	Wdby	0:27:35	0:26:05	0:53:40
43	Keri McKenzie	351	10	ERdg	0:29:06	0:25:08	0:54:14
44	Katie Esboldt	343	11	WBL	0:27:48	0:26:30	0:54:18
45	Anna Stockinger	345	8	ForLk	0:27:51	0:26:43	0:54:34
46	Olivia DiGorno	347	9	Rsvl	0:28:33	0:26:16	0:54:49
47	Keely Nistler	350	9	WBL	0:29:06	0:25:47	0:54:53
48	Anna Muellner	341	12	MV	0:26:59	0:28:14	0:55:13
49	Emma Blume	348	11	MV	0:28:52	0:27:03	0:55:55
50	Emily Betz	360	11	ERdg	0:30:35	0:26:51	0:57:26
51	Sarah Wigfield	355	12	MV	0:29:50	0:28:22	0:58:12
52	Hannah Peterson	354	7	Hast	0:29:46	0:28:33	0:58:19
53	Cameron Anderson	353	10	ParkCG	0:29:23	0:29:11	0:58:34
54	Eleasha McKenzie	358	8	ERdg	0:30:26	0:28:31	0:58:57
55	Caroline Palen	357	10	MV	0:30:07	0:29:37	0:59:44
56	Julianna Kolb	366	9	Wdby	0:31:25	0:28:32	0:59:57
57	Colleen Patty	361	12	MV	0:30:40	0:29:49	1:00:29
58	Vic Zeyen	352	9	Hast	0:29:22	0:31:30	1:00:52
59	Makaila England	369	12	Hast	0:31:57	0:29:23	1:01:20
60	Sonja Swanson	367	11	Rsvl	0:31:44	0:29:55	1:01:39
61	Erin Kenney	365	12	ERdg	0:31:24	0:30:56	1:02:20
62	Rebekah Schulte	356	11	ParkCG	0:29:51	0:33:30	1:03:21
63	Olivia Schwintek	349	7	WBL	0:28:57	0:34:44	1:03:41
64	Erin Chase	372	10	Wdby	0:32:38	0:31:10	1:03:48
65	Abberly Smith	363	9	Hast	0:31:16	0:33:41	1:04:57
66	Katlyn Ableidinger	368	10	Wdby	0:31:48	0:33:11	1:04:59
67	Allissa Smith	359	10	Hast	0:30:33	0:34:39	1:05:12
68	Emily Zoboroski	371	10	WBL	0:32:15	0:33:22	1:05:37
69	Jennifer Wickman	364	9	ERdg	0:31:19	0:34:45	1:06:04
70	Grace Rogers	370	12	Wdby	0:32:09	0:34:21	1:06:30
71	Erin Stevenson	375	11	Wdby	0:34:31	0:32:28	1:06:59
72	Cassidy Blank	378	7	WBL	0:35:13	0:32:30	1:07:43
73	Kristina Swanson	362	8	Wdby	0:30:44	0:36:56	1:07:40
74	Anna Betz	380	10	ERdg	0:36:03	0:31:53	1:07:56
75	Anna Lindner	373	7	Hast	0:33:00	0:38:10	1:11:10
76	Olivia Verdick	376	11	Wdby	0:34:55	0:36:26	1:11:21
77	Kailee Harrington	374	11	Hast	0:33:39	0:39:13	1:12:52
78	Nicole Hiber	379	10	ParkCG	0:35:31	0:38:43	1:14:14
79	Kayla Brinkoetter	381	9	ParkCG	0:36:34	0:41:14	1:17:48
80	Savannah Henderson	377	7	Hast	0:35:13	0:44:10	1:19:23

Girls Team Scores

Place	School	Score
1	Stillwater	472
2	Roseville	442
3	Forest Lake	435
4	White Bear Lake	397
5	Mounds View	349
6	East Ridge	331
7	Woodbury	327
8	Hastings	293
9	Park (Cottage Grove)	258

Boys Team Scores

Place	School	Score
1	Stillwater	458
2	Forest Lake	451
3	Mounds View	435
4	Roseville	400
5	Woodbury	352
6	East Ridge	334
7	Hastings	302
8	Park (Cottage Grove)	293
9	White Bear Lake	291